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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
CADETE-HOMBRES (57) 50km 130 m 16 C
1(59) 2(58) 3(54) 4(46) 5(33) 6(31) 7(32) 8(41) 9(43) 10(42) 11(34) 12(37) 13(50) 14(51)
15(49) 16(100) F
1 100 ABEL HERRERO GO 37:55 1:27 2:59 3:37 5:05 12:11 13:33 14:27 17:39 21:19 21:56  24:09 25:00 33:01 34:13
CASTILLA Y LEON C 1:27 1:32 0:38 1:28 7:06 1:22 0:54 3:12 3:40 0:37 2:13 0:51 8:01 1:12
34:52  37:46 37:55
0:39 2:54 0:09
2 83 IGNACIO SANCHEZ 38:08 1:21 2:45 3:24 4:53  10:58 12:34 14:09 17:42 21:47 23:05 26:36 27:37 33:32 34:22
CASTILLA-LA MANC 1:21 1:24 0:39 1:29 6:05 1:36 1:35 3:33 4:05 1:18 3:31 1:01 5:55 0:50
34:54 3757 38:08
0:32 3:03 0:11
3 23 JORGE PARICIO FR 38:50 1:30 3:08 3:52 5:32 12:09 13:46 15:03 19:59 24:28 25:09 27:59 28:51 33:46 34:59
ARAGON ARAGON 1:30 1:38 0:44 1:40 6:37 1:37 1:17 4:56 4:29 0:41 2:50 0:52 4:55 1:13
35:40 38:39 38:50
0:41 2:59 0:11
4 84 JAIME TORDERA MO 39:40 1:18 2:52 3:28 5:04 12:06 14:01 15:00 18:32 22:33 25:01 28:13 29:15 34:51 35:49
CASTILLA-LA MANC 1:18 1:34 0:36 1:36 7:02 1:55 0:59 3:32 4:01 2:28 3:12 1:02 5:36 0:58
36:30 39:30 39:40
0:41 3:00 0:10
5 82 FRANCISCO BORJA 40:26 1:39 3:14 3:57 6:18 13:35 15:15 16:14 19:52 23:46 24:29 27:18 28:40 34:50 36:13
CASTILLA-LA MANC 1:39 1:35 0:43 2:21 7:17 1:40 0:59 3:38 3:54 0:43 2:49 1:22 6:10 1:23
36:57 40:12 40:26
0:44 3:15 0:14
6 81 CARLOS BLASCOC 40:27 1:59 3:51 4:52 6:26 13:15 14:59 16:44 20:27 25:00 25:37 28:40 29:58 35:05 36:43
CASTILLA-LA MANC 1:59 1:52 1:.01 1:34 6:49 1:44 1:45 3:43 4:33 0:37 3:03 1:18 5:07 1:38
37:22 40:17 40:27
0:39 2:55 0:10
7 129 ANDREU ESPINOSA 40:56 1:44 3:34 4:16 5:47 12:27 14:29 16:00 20:16 24:33 25:22 28:48 29:51 35:46 36:44
C.VALENCIANA C.VA 1:44 1:50 0:42 1:31 6:40 2:02 1:31 4:16 4:17 0:49 3:26 1:03 5:55 0:58
37:23 40:41 40:56 40:44
0:39 3:18 0:15 *100
8 7 MANUEL PARRILLA 41:12 1:36 3:26 4:16 6:20 13:02 14:57 17:27 21:55 26:23 27:13 30:05 30:55 35:49 37:01
ANDALUCIA ANDAL 1:36 1:50 0:50 2:04 6:42 1:55 2:30 4:28 4:28 0:50 2:52 0:50 4:54 1:12
37:44  40:58 41:12
0:43 3:14 0:14
9 193 JORGE CARACA- VA 41:42 1:34 3:30 4:20 6:06 13:33 16:41 17:44 21:35 25:37 26:25 29:29 30:21 36:35 37:57
MADRID MADRID 1:34 1:56 0:50 1:46 7:27 3:08 1:03 3:51 4:02 0:48 3:04 0:52 6:14 1:22
38:41 41:31 41:42
0:44 2:50 0:11
10 132 MIGUEL ANGEL TO 42:37 1:30 3:03 3:43 5:29 11:08 12:50 14:01 17:52 22:10 23:00 25:55 26:57 34:54 38:00
C.VALENCIANA C.VA 1:30 1:33 0:40 1:46 5:39 1:42 1:11 3:51 4:18 0:50 2:55 1:02 7:57 3:06
38:42 42:26 42:37
0:42 3:44 0:11
11 37 ALFONSO CAMBLO 43:02 2:42 5:08 6:03 7:49 14:39 16:32 18:04 22:26 26:35 27:29 30:53 31:52 37:53 38:50
ASTURIAS ASTURIAS 2:42 2:26 0:55 1:46 6:50 1:53 1:32 4:22 4:09 0:54 3:24 0:59 6:01 0:57
39:30 42:50 43:02
0:40 3:20 0:12
12 6 PABLO DE LA PASC 43:08 1:28 2:57 3:41 5:12 12:13 14:10 16:27 20:43 24:49 25:37 29:31 30:34 37:43 38:53
ANDALUCIA ANDAL 1:28 1:29 0:44 1:31 7:01 1:57 2:17 4:16 4:06 0:48 3:54 1:03 7:09 1:10
39:29 42:55 43:08
0:36 3:26 0:13
13 196 LUIS DE FRUTOS C 43:22 1:32 4:16 4:57 6:37 13:08 16:06 17:08 21:11 24:44 26:18 29:51 30:54 37:28 38:35
MADRID MADRID 1:32 2:44 0:41 1:40 6:31 2:58 1:02 4:03 3:33 1:34 3:33 1:03 6:34 1:07
39:21 43:09 43:22
0:46 3:48 0:13
14 98 OSCAR LOBATO MA 45:36 1:33 3:09 3:53 5:40 12:47 14:39 15:39 19:39 23:05 27:48 30:34 31:40 40:39  41:37
CASTILLA Y LEON C 1:33 1:36 0:44 1:47 7:.07 1:52 1:00 4:00 3:26 4:43 2:46 1:06 8:59 0:58
42:14  45:26 45:36
0:37 3:12 0:10
15 180 SERGIO MORAN CA 45:46 1:26 2:51 3:22 5:03 11:33 13:18 14:10 19:02 24:40 28:23 32:28 33:43 40:23  41:30
LA RIOJA LA RIOJA 1:26 1:25 0:31 1:41 6:30 1:45 0:52 4:52 5:38 3:43 4:05 1:15 6:40 1:07
42:04  45:34 45:46
0:34 3:30 0:12
16 115 ARNAU LORO SANS 46:22 1:44 3:34 4:16 6:17 13:04 15:20 17:11 21:34 25:47 26:39 31:27 32:34 40:56  42:07
CATALUNA CATALUN 1:44 1:50 0:42 2:01 6:47 2:16 1:51 4:23 4:13 0:52 4:48 1:07 8:22 1:11
42:45 46:11 46:22
0:38 3:26 0:11
17 5 IVAN CARRERA CU 46:49 1:51 3:50 4:35 6:21 15:42 17:50 19:16 23:32 29:16 30:02 33:35 34:44 41:32  42:47
ANDALUCIA ANDAL 1:51 1:59 0:45 1:46 9:21 2:08 1:26 4:16 5:44 0:46 3:33 1:09 6:48 1:15
43:21 46:38 46:49
0:34 3:17 0:11
18 131 ALEJANDRO SANCH 47:03 2:06 5:34 6:15 7:51 14:06 15:56 17:22 21:22 26:07 31:12 34:48 35:43 41:48  42:44
C.VALENCIANA C.VA 2:06 3:28 0:41 1:36 6:15 1:50 1:26 4:00 4:45 5:05 3:36 0:55 6:05 0:56
43:18 46:51 47:03
0:34 3:33 0:12
19 99 JULIO VELEZ MUNO 47:27 1:28 3:28 4:18 6:02 13:00 14:59 16:32 21:16 25:31 26:25 33:24 34:32 41:19  42:38
CASTILLA Y LEON C 1:28 2:00 0:50 1:44 6:58 1:59 1:33 4:44 4:15 0:54 6:59 1:08 6:47 1:19
43:20 47:16 47:27
0:42 3:56 0:11
20 8 CARLOS SANZ ALEJ 50:09 1:33 3:03 3:46 6:24 12:18 22:04 23:36 27:12 31:40 33:57 36:15 37:13 45:04  46:18
ANDALUCIA ANDAL 1:33 1:30 0:43 2:38 5:54 9:46 1:32 3:36 4:28 2:17 2:18 0:58 7:51 1:14
46:57 49:54 50:09
0:39 2:57 0:15
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
CADETE-HOMBRES (57) 50km 130 m 16 C (cont.)
1(59) 2(58) 3(54) 4(46) 5(33) 6(31) 7(32) 8(41) 9(43) 10(42) 11(34) 12(37) 13(50) 14(51)
15(49) 16(100) F
21 65 JORGE ALONSO MA 50:19 2:55 5:36 6:24 8:14 15:46 18:05 20:29 24:52 29:05 29:47 35:55 36:46 44:03  46:01
CANTABRIA CANTAB 2:55 2:41 0:48 1:50 7:32 2:19 2:24 4:23 4:13 0:42 6:08 0:51 7:17 1:58
46:54  50:08 50:19
0:53 3:14 0:11
22 54 JORGE GUEDES AR 50:22 1:49 3:44 4:24 5:53 14:54 16:47 18:03 22:56 29:47 30:27 35:59 36:50 43:51  45:45
CANARIAS CANARIA 1:49 1:55 0:40 1:29 9:01 1:53 1:16 4:53 6:51 0:40 5:32 0:51 7:01 1:54
46:45 50:07 50:22
1:00 3:22 0:15
23 212 SAMUEL LOPEZ CO 50:24 1:30 3:13 4:00 5:38 15:07 17:23 19:41 24:01 28:24 29:27 32:45 33:58 43:00 45:41
MURCIA MURCIA 1:30 1:43 0:47 1:38 9:29 2:16 2:18 4:20 4:23 1:03 3:18 1:13 9:02 2:41
46:37 50:11 50:24
0:56 3:34 0:13
24 113 MARTIILLA CAMPS 50:35 1:59 5:36 6:28 8:21 18:26 20:41 22:08 26:22 30:21 33:19 36:36 38:09 44:38  46:07
CATALUNA CATALUN 1:59 3:37 0:52 1:53 10:05 2:15 1:27 4:14 3:59 2:58 3:17 1:33 6:29 1:29
46:44  50:19 50:35
0:37 3:35 0:16
25 179 ADRIAN RAMIREZ S 51:36 1:45 3:27 4:19 6:14 15:06 17:37 19:04 23:21 27:43 30:48 34:35 35:42 45:03  46:19
LA RIOJA LA RIOJA 1:45 1:42 0:52 1:55 8:52 2:31 1:27 4:17 4:22 3:05 3:47 1:07 9:21 1:16
47:11 51:24 51:36
0:52 4:13 0:12
26 211 PABLO TERUEL MIN 52:05 1:49 3:41 4:27 5:50 12:52 14:40 16:33 24:50 28:13 35:23 38:17 39:07 47:08  48:17
MURCIA MURCIA 1:49 1:52 0:46 1:23 7:02 1:48 1:53 8:17 3:23 7:10 2:54 0:50 8:01 1:09
49:04 51:53 52:05
0:47 2:49 0:12
27 177 RAUL ORTEGA OCH 52:06 1:39 3:54 5:25 7:41 17:32 19:26 20:43 25:01 29:29 30:51 34:08 35:12 44:28 46:19
LA RIOJA LA RIOJA 1:39 2:15 1:31 2:16 9:51 1:54 1:17 4:18 4:28 1:22 3:17 1:04 9:16 1:51
48:09 51:55 52:06
1:50 3:46 0:11
27 194 ENRIQUE CHOUSA 52:06 2:06 4:16 5:11 7:12 18:05 19:53 21:13 25:52 32:02 33:02 37:52 38:47 44:53  47:23
MADRID MADRID 2:06 2:10 0:55 2:01 10:53 1:48 1:20 4:39 6:10 1:00 4:50 0:55 6:06 2:30
48:51 51:55 52:06
1:28 3:04 0:11
29 209 ANTONIO JESUS LO 52:57 3:23 4:53 5:40 7:16 14:43 17:00 20:38 25:42 30:13 31:01 35:09 36:11 42:12  47:13
MURCIA MURCIA 3:23 1:30 0:47 1:36 7:27 2:17 3:38 5:04 4:31 0:48 4:08 1:02 6:01 5:01
48:19 52:42 52:57
1:06 4:23 0:15
30 130 SERGIO LILLO CAN 53:50 1:55 3:54 4:48 6:35 14:55 18:01 19:27 24:13 29:18 32:19 36:58 38:06 46:08  47:50
C.VALENCIANA C.VA 1:55 1:59 0:54 1:47 8:20 3:06 1:26 4:46 5:05 3:01 4:39 1:08 8:02 1:42
48:35 53:35 53:50
0:45 5:00 0:15
31 97 MARIO ADEVA CON 55:01 1:48 3:45 4:33 6:20 17:57 20:02 21:47 27:05 33:13 34:53 38:47 40:10 48:40 50:12
CASTILLA Y LEON C 1:48 1:57 0:48 1:47 11:37 2:05 1:45 5:18 6:08 1:40 3:54 1:23 8:30 1:32
51:01 54:49 55:01
0:49 3:48 0:12
32 116 GUILLEM PARCERI 55:46 1:43 3:28 4:22 6:18 19:15 21:20 22:34 28:08 32:36 35:02 39:27 40:57 48:21 51:54
CATALUNA CATALUN 1:43 1:45 0:54 1:56 12:57 2:05 1:14 5:34 4:28 2:26 4:25 1:30 7:24 3:33
52:26 55:31 55:46
0:32 3:05 0:15
33 67 SERGIO HERNAND 56:45 2:02 5:30 6:27 8:05 15:55 18:36 20:56 27:19 32:08 33:23 37:30 38:49 48:24 50:16
CANTABRIA CANTAB 2:02 3:28 0:57 1:38 7:50 2:41 2:20 6:23 4:49 1:15 4:07 1:19 9:35 1:52
51:09 56:31 56:45
0:53 5:22 0:14
34 53 ANTONIO GARCIA A 57:16 2:15 3:45 4:36 6:25 19:18 21:11 22:35 28:00 32:56 34:21 38:11 39:24 48:15 50:50
CANARIAS CANARIA 2:15 1:30 0:51 1:49 12:53 1:53 1:24 5:25 4:56 1:25 3:50 1:13 8:51 2:35
52:31 57:03 57:16
1:41 4:32 0:13
35 39 AZARIEL MENENDE 1:01:30 1:32 2:52 3:37 5:14 11:13 18:16 19:26 23:10 28:13 33:18 36:52 37:47 46:06 49:46
ASTURIAS ASTURIAS 1:32 1:20 0:45 1:37 5:59 7:03 1:10 3:44 5:03 5:05 3:34 0:55 8:19 3:40
50:42 1:01:20 1:01:30
0:56 10:38 0:10
36 21 DAVID ALLOZA TEJE 1:01:37 2:18 5:16 6:16 9:57 19:20 22:01 23:45 29:30 37:32 39:58  44:19 45:53 54:11 56:11
ARAGON ARAGON 2:18 2:58 1:00 3:41 9:23 2:41 1:44 5:45 8:02 2:26 4:21 1:34 8:18 2:00
57:06 1:01:23 1:01:37
0:55 4:17 0:14
37 145 JHONATAN ESTEBA  1:04:12 1:37 3:41 4:33 6:26 16:31 18:34 20:03 24:48 38:34 39:20 42:38 44:00 51:04 58:45
EXTREMADURA EXT 1:37 2:04 0:52 1:53 10:05 2:03 1:29 4:45 13:46 0:46 3:18 1:22 7:04 7:41
59:35 1:03:59 1:04:12
0:50 4:24 0:13
38 55 ELEAZAR HERNAND 1:04:35 1:25 3:30 4:06 6:18 14:20 23:05 24:10 28:24 34:27 35:06 40:34 41:48 51:47 59:28
CANARIAS CANARIA 1:25 2:05 0:36 2:12 8:02 8:45 1:05 4:14 6:03 0:39 5:28 1:14 9:59 7:41
1:00:00 1:04:22 1:04:35 48:23
0:32 4:22 0:13 *60
39 195 MIGUEL CORRAL S  1:05:32 1:25 3:01 3:52 5:24 16:33 26:06 27:42 32:14 36:17 38:00 44:13 45:21 59:21 1:00:32
MADRID MADRID 1:25 1:36 0:51 1:32 11:09 9:33 1:36 4:32 4:03 1:43 6:13 1:08 14:00 1:11
1:01:20 1:05:16 1:05:32
0:48 3:56 0:16
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo
CADETE-HOMBRES (57) 50km 130 m 16 C (cont.)
1(59) 2(58) 3(54) 4(46) 5(33) 6(31) 7(32) 8(41) 9(43) 10(42) 11(34) 12(37) 13(50) 14(51)
15(49) 16(100) F
40 164 EROS MATA RODRI  1:07:04 2:24 10:31 11:14 15:26 25:15 28:33 29:59 36:22 42:36 43:55  47:57 49:21 1:00:15 1:02:53
GALICIA GALICIA 2:24 8:07 0:43 4:12 9:49 3:18 1:26 6:23 6:14 1:19 4:02 1:24 10:54 2:38
1:03:33 1:06:52 1:07:04
0:40 3:19 0:12
41 24 IVAN TOMAS MORA  1:10:49 1:53 4:11 5:10 7:35 19:24 22:00 23:47 29:17 34:58 36:52  41:48 43:28 57:51 1:05:19
ARAGON ARAGON 1:53 2:18 0:59 2:25 11:49 2:36 1:47 5:30 5:41 1:54 4:56 1:40 14:23 7:28
1:06:08 1:10:34 1:10:49
0:49 4:26 0:15
42 38 ALVARO FERNANDE 1:12:08 3:49 6:04 6:53 8:37 26:16 29:39 31:34 37:53 44:48 46:13 51:03 52:28 1:02:29 1:05:36
ASTURIAS ASTURIAS 3:49 2:15 0:49 1:44 17:39 3:23 1:55 6:19 6:55 1:25 4:50 1:25 10:01 3:07
1:07:33 1:11:55 1:12:08
1:57 4:22 0:13
43 114 MARCEL IZCARA BO 1:14:24 2:16 4:34 5:38 8:25 18:40 36:48 38:11  43:10 53:34 54:37 59:32 1:00:40 1:08:50 1:10:10
CATALUNA CATALUN 2:16 2:18 1:04 2:47 10:15 18:08 1:23 4:59 10:24 1:03 4:55 1:08 8:10 1:20
1:10:46 1:14:12 1:14:24
0:36 3:26 0:12
44 52 DANIEL CLEMENTE 1:17:42 1:40 3:35 4:16 10:56 26:24 31:50 33:59 39:16 48:24 49:18 52:46 54:02 1:00:22 1:06:28
CANARIAS CANARIA 1:40 1:55 0:41 6:40 15:28 5:26 2:09 5:17 9:08 0:54 3:28 1:16 6:20 6:06
1:07:08 1:17:32 1:17:42
0:40 10:24 0:10
45 22 OSCAR GRACIA SAN  1:19:20 2:01 4:56 6:16 8:45 31:09 34:04 36:11  41:18 52:31 53:20 57:31 59:31 1:11:14 1:13:50
ARAGON ARAGON 2:01 2:55 1:20 2:29 22:24 2:55 2:07 5:07 11:13 0:49 4:11 2:00 11:43 2:36
1:14:38 1:19:09 1:19:20
0:48 4:31 0:11
46 163 IVAN LOIS SERTO 1:19:47 1:55 4:42 5:52 7:37 23:37 26:04 30:51 38:27 44:35 47:29 51:31 52:47 1:07:53 1:15:30
GALICIA GALICIA 1:55 2:47 1:10 1:45 16:00 2:27 4:47 7:36 6:08 2:54 4:02 1:16 15:06 7:37
1:16:06 1:19:36 1:19:47
0:36 3:30 0:11
47 147 JAVIER PENAS MATE 1:22:06 1:39 3:22 3:59 5:41 11:31 13:26 15:07 19:08 41:28 42:48  48:01 49:06 1:15:35 1:17:11
EXTREMADURA EXT 1:39 1:43 0:37 1:42 5:50 1:55 1:41 4:01 22:20 1:20 5:13 1:05 26:29 1:36
1:17:54 1:21:56 1:22:06
0:43 4:02 0:10
48 40 BELTRAN SANCHEZ 1:23:51 1:41 3:28 4:19 6:07 19:30 22:58 25:32 30:33 36:18 46:25 1:03:58 1:05:17 1:16:28 1:18:56
ASTURIAS ASTURIAS 1:41 1:47 0:51 1:48 13:23 3:28 2:34 5:01 5:45 10:07 17:33 1:19 11:11 2:28
1:19:34 1:23:35 1:23:51
0:38 4:01 0:16
49 146 ALVARO MIRANDA G 1:31:34 3:05 5:55 7:12 9:29 18:45 34:53 36:16  41:31 56:24 57:16 1:04:47 1:06:40 1:19:27 1:22:51
EXTREMADURA EXT 3:05 2:50 1:17 2:17 9:16 16:08 1:23 5:15 14:53 0:52 7:31 1:53 12:47 3:24
1:23:47 1:31:16 1:31:34
0:56 7:29 0:18
50 161 MIGUEL BALBOAR 1:41:12 2:51 6:21 7:27 9:48 23:40 35:52 38:32 49:10 1:05:08 1:06:15 1:14:04 1:16:45 1:32:11 1:33:59
GALICIA GALICIA 2:51 3:30 1:06 2:21 13:52 12:12 2:40 10:38 15:58 1:07 7:49 2:41 15:26 1:48
1:34:50 1:41:00 1:41:12
0:51 6:10 0:12
51 162 ENRIQUE BLANCO  1:42:00 2:09 4:41 8:03 10:55 25:16 29:06 31:37  41:40 50:43 54:54 1:00:33 1:02:43 1:21:18 1:34:03
GALICIA GALICIA 2:09 2:32 3:22 2:52 14:21 3:50 2:31 10:03 9:03 4:11 5:39 2:10 18:35 12:45
1:36:29 1:41:44 1:42:00
2:26 5:15 0:16
210 JUAN ANTONIO MUN en tarj. 1:52 3:50 437 - 13:37 15:42 17:07 22:07 26:49 28:02 31:46 32:54 50:04 51:18
MURCIA MURCIA 1:52 1:58 0:47 9:00 2:05 1:25 5:00 4:42 1:13 3:44 1:08 17:10 1:14
52:03 56:53 57:07 6:12
0:45 4:50 0:14 *55
178 CARLOS CABERO M en tarj. 2:13 4:27 5:24 7:52 17:34 22:32 23:41 29:09 49:07 58:52 1:02:42 1:03:44 - @ -
LA RIOJA LA RIOJA 2:13 2:14 0:57 2:28 9:42 4:58 1:09 5:28 19:58 9:45 3:50 1:02
---------- 1:17:27
13:43
68 IGNACIO ZORRILLA en tarj. 3:29 6:56 7:43 10:40 20:20 24:17 26:18 35:35 42:11 54:11 58:38 1:01:37 1:11:31 -
CANTABRIA CANTAB 3:29 3:27 0:47 2:57 9:40 3:57 2:01 9:17 6:36 12:00 4:27 2:59 9:54
————— 1:28:07 1:28:41
16:36 0:34
148 DANIEL SANCHEZ A andona 2:27 6:35 7:21 9:38 27:27 30:56 32:29 - e e e e e e
EXTREMADURA EXT 2:27 4:08 0:46 2:17 17:49 3:29 1:33
----- 49:06 49:24
16:37 0:18
66 DIEGO DE DOMING andona 3:36 11:42 12:41 16:14  57:27 1:00:53 1:03:02 1:10:13 1:22:06 1:29:58 1:36:45 ~ ----- = --=m oee-
CANTABRIA CANTAB 3:36 8:06 0:59 3:33 41:13 3:26 2:09 7:11 11:53 7:52 6:47
————— 2:14:07 2:14:25
37:22 0:18
nc 5555 Reserva 0:00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ASTURIAS ASTURIAS
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*120 *113 *106 *123 *109 *72 *110 *A7 *42 *104
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*81 *95 *62 *55 *200
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CADETE-MUJERES (55) 3,9km 105m 12C
1(57) 2(58) 3(54) 4(55) 5(33) 6(31) 7(32) 8(41) 9(51) 10(52) 11(60) 12(100) F
1 128 MARIA SORIANO RA 31:41 2:25 3:27 4:09 5:30 12:25 14:32 16:45  20:49 27:10 27:58 31:07 31:29 31:41
C.VALENCIANA C.VA 2:25 1:02 0:42 1:21 6:55 2:.07 2:13 4:04 6:21 0:48 3:09 0:22 0:12
2 191 MARIA PRIETO DEL 32:14 2:29 3:31 4:29 6:00 12:56 14:46 16:51 20:55 27:05 27:52  31:18 31:56 32:14
MADRID MADRID 2:29 1:02 0:58 1:31 6:56 1:50 2:05 4:04 6:10 0:47 3:26 0:38 0:18
3 1 INMACULADA CRES 34:33 2:52 4:13 5:11 6:44 13:42 15:45 17:26 21:42 28:42 31:03 33:51 34:21 34:33
ANDALUCIA ANDAL 2:52 1:21 0:58 1:33 6:58 2:03 1:41 4:16 7:00 2:21 2:48 0:30 0:12
4 78 RAQUEL PICAZOH 35:36 2:37 3:33 4:17 6:04 15:27 17:40 19:00 24:19 31:02 31:45 34:54 35:24 35:36
CASTILLA-LA MANC 2:37 0:56 0:44 1:47 9:23 2:13 1:20 5:19 6:43 0:43 3:09 0:30 0:12
5 208 ROSA SANCHEZ BIS 36:48 3:13 4:53 5:46 7:20 16:07 18:17 19:40 24:04 30:44 33:09 36:07 36:34 36:48
MURCIA MURCIA 3:13 1:40 0:53 1:34 8:47 2:10 1:23 4:24 6:40 2:25 2:58 0:27 0:14
6 80 ALEJANDRA TEODO 37:07 3:19 4:31 5:20 6:58 15:07 18:08 19:33 24:04 32:22 33:13 36:29 36:54 37:07
CASTILLA-LA MANC 3:19 1:12 0:49 1:38 8:09 3:.01 1:25 4:31 8:18 0:51 3:16 0:25 0:13
7 94 MARINA CORNEJO 38:51 2:31 3:31 4:47 6:14 15:23 17:52 20:09 25:15 33:15 34:09 38:10 38:39 38:51
CASTILLA Y LEON C 2:31 1:00 1:16 1:27 9:09 2:29 2:17 5:06 8:00 0:54 4:01 0:29 0:12
7 33 JIMENA CALVO SAE 38:51 2:49 3:53 4:41 6:57 17:33 19:39 20:47 25:22 32:53 35:11 38:05 38:36 38:51
ASTURIAS ASTURIAS 2:49 1:04 0:48 2:16 10:36 2:06 1:08 4:35 7:31 2:18 2:54 0:31 0:15
9 79 PAULA SIQUEIRA BA 39:28 3:30 4:50 5:49 7:39 15:28 18:01 20:46 24:58 33:19 33:58 38:43 39:16 39:28
CASTILLA-LA MANC 3:30 1:20 0:59 1:50 7:49 2:33 2:45 4:12 8:21 0:39 4:45 0:33 0:12
10 77 MARIA DESCALZO E 41:10 2:40 3:43 4:34 6:16 15:18 18:07 19:54 26:40 34:51 36:52  40:27 40:56 41:10
CASTILLA-LA MANC 2:40 1:03 0:51 1:42 9:02 2:49 1:47 6:46 8:11 2:01 3:35 0:29 0:14
11 125 MARIOLA ASENSIB 42:36 2:44 4:06 5:23 7:48 17:39 20:08 22:09 27:27 36:25 38:08  41:46 42:24 42:36
C.VALENCIANA C.VA 2:44 1:22 1:17 2:25 9:51 2:29 2:01 5:18 8:58 1:43 3:38 0:38 0:12
12 127 MARTA LOPEZ GUIL 42:52 3:43 5:27 7:00 10:26 18:39 20:58 22:45 27:49 37:00 39:15  42:11 42:39 42:52
C.VALENCIANA C.VA 3:43 1:44 1:33 3:26 8:13 2:19 1:47 5:04 9:11 2:15 2:56 0:28 0:13
13 20 IZARBE SEVIL MART 43:05 2:38 3:54 4:48 6:53 18:30 21:21 23:04 28:36 37:07 38:07  42:23 42:52 43:05
ARAGON ARAGON 2:38 1:16 0:54 2:05 11:37 2:51 1:43 5:32 8:31 1:00 4:16 0:29 0:13
6:06
*53
14 109 LAURA BAUS SAMAR 43:35 3:55 5:04 5:49 7:20 22:23 25:23 26:35 31:55 38:33 39:23  42:56 43:22 43:35
CATALUNA CATALUN 3:55 1:09 0:45 1:31 15:03 3:00 1:12 5:20 6:38 0:50 3:33 0:26 0:13
15 192 SARA SAZ SEGOVIA 43:45 2:30 4:14 5:01 6:43 21:01 24:35 26:14 31:04 39:16 40:02  43:00 43:32 43:45
MADRID MADRID 2:30 1:44 0:47 1:42 14:18 3:34 1:39 4:50 8:12 0:46 2:58 0:32 0:13
16 4 CARMEN SEVILLAN 44:06 3:11 4:22 5:17 6:55 16:53 19:15 22:07 26:57 38:48 39:47  43:13 43:49 44:06
ANDALUCIA ANDAL 3:11 1:11 0:55 1:38 9:58 2:22 2:52 4:50 11:51 0:59 3:26 0:36 0:17
17 2 LILLIE FREEMANTL 44:43 4:56 6:25 7:21 9:13 18:34 21:34 23:33 29:18 39:05 40:16  43:58 44:28 44:43
ANDALUCIA ANDAL 4:56 1:29 0:56 1:52 9:21 3:00 1:59 5:45 9:47 1:11 3:42 0:30 0:15
18 189 SARA ALONSO RUIZ 44:53 4:46 5:57 6:46 8:41 19:43 22:08 23:36 29:11 39:48 40:44  44:15 44:41 44:53
MADRID MADRID 4:46 1:11 0:49 1:55 11:02 2:25 1:28 5:35 10:37 0:56 3:31 0:26 0:12
19 126 IRENE GARCIA BER 45:07 2:57 4:13 5:09 7:04 17:26 22:18 23:45 29:04 39:59 41:33 44:22 44:55 45:07
C.VALENCIANA C.VA 2:57 1:16 0:56 1:55 10:22 4:52 1:27 5:19 10:55 1:34 2:49 0:33 0:12
20 143 IRENE GUARDADO 45:13 3:41 5:04 5:44 8:51 20:46 23:00 24:39 30:24 40:24 41:06  44:25 44:59 45:13
EXTREMADURA EXT 3:41 1:23 0:40 3:07 11:55 2:14 1:39 5:45 10:00 0:42 3:19 0:34 0:14
21 110 NATALIA GONZALEZ 46:08 2:34 4:04 5:02 6:55 16:54 19:57 21:54 27:39 37:15 40:55  45:25 45:52 46:08
CATALUNA CATALUN 2:34 1:30 0:58 1:53 9:59 3:03 1:57 5:45 9:36 3:40 4:30 0:27 0:16
45:55
*100
22 206 ANA HEREDIA MEND 46:36 2:55 4:56 5:45 8:02 17:27 20:14 22:17 29:10 40:32 42:34  45:56 46:23 46:36
MURCIA MURCIA 2:55 2:01 0:49 2:17 9:25 2:47 2:03 6:53 11:22 2:02 3:22 0:27 0:13
23 95 ELENA FERNANDEZ  46:46 5:39 7:00 7:47 12:23 22:42 25:01 26:37 32:12 42:12 42:58  46:09 46:33 46:46
CASTILLA Y LEON C 5:39 1:21 0:47 4:36 10:19 2:19 1:36 5:35 10:00 0:46 3:11 0:24 0:13
24 34 GRETA GARCIA MOR 47:21 4:49 6:25 7:08 9:27 18:38 21:22 23:43 28:39 38:26 39:19  46:42 47:09 47:21
ASTURIAS ASTURIAS 4:49 1:36 0:43 2:19 9:11 2:44 2:21 4:56 9:47 0:53 7:23 0:27 0:12
25 62 IRENE GOICOLEA R 47:31 2:41 4:15 5:05 7:47 19:23 22:25 25:24 31:50 40:19 42:44  46:51 47:18 47:31
CANTABRIA CANTAB 2:41 1:34 0:50 2:42 11:36 3:02 2:59 6:26 8:29 2:25 4:07 0:27 0:13
26 50 MARLENE FERNAN 47:47 6:58 8:58 9:52 13:00 25:07 26:54 28:25 33:05 40:44 43:09  46:58 47:33 A47:47
CANARIAS CANARIA 6:58 2:00 0:54 3:08 12:07 1:47 1:31 4:40 7:39 2:25 3:49 0:35 0:14
27 36 PAULA RODRIGUEZ 47:50 6:00 7:14 8:24 10:26 20:47 23:14 26:04 30:54 42:42 43:36  47:08 47:37 47:50
ASTURIAS ASTURIAS 6:00 1:14 1:10 2:02 10:21 2:27 2:50 4:50 11:48 0:54 3:32 0:29 0:13
28 176 RUT BLANCO PRIET  49:03 3:21 5:15 6:06 7:59 21:20 24:54 26:59 32:57 43:09 44:11  48:22 48:51 49:03
LA RIOJA LA RIOJA 3:21 1:54 0:51 1:53 13:21 3:34 2:05 5:58 10:12 1:02 4:11 0:29 0:12
29 160 SARA RICOY RAJOY 50:00 3:21 5:15 6:35 8:28 20:15 23:23 25:43 32:02 41:56 44:06  49:11 49:45 50:00
GALICIA GALICIA 3:21 1:54 1:20 1:53 11:47 3:08 2:20 6:19 9:54 2:10 5:05 0:34 0:15
30 141 LUCIA DOMINGUEZ 50:24 5:49 7:39 8:34 10:27 21:03 24:15 26:06 31:46 41:07 42:10  49:28 50:11 50:24
EXTREMADURA EXT 5:49 1:50 0:55 1:53 10:36 3:12 1:51 5:40 9:21 1:03 7:18 0:43 0:13
31 190 ANA MARDOMINGO 50:42 4:24 5:55 6:55 9:09 24:25 27:35 29:35 35:20 45:06 46:09  49:57 50:29 50:42
MADRID MADRID 4:24 1:31 1:00 2:14 15:16 3:10 2:00 5:45 9:46 1:03 3:48 0:32 0:13
32 174 LYDIA ASCACIBARR 51:35 4:39 5:40 6:29 8:07 17:48 20:03 25:23 35:32 44:27 46:52 50:49 51:20 51:35
